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	Administrative/Staff Office
	Name(s)
	Telephone Number(s)
	Email Address

	(00) Office of the Secretary
	Dixon-Burton, Rubenea
	(202) 461-4869
	Rubenea.Dixon-Burton@va.gov


	(02) Office of the General Counsel
	Flanz, Meghan Serwin
Hogan, Michael (OGC) (SES)
	(202) 461-7661
(202) 461-7685
	Meghan.Serwin@va.gov
Michael.Hogan@va.gov


	(10) Veterans Health Administration
	Rogers, Diana (OKL) (SESEQV) 
Pellum, Martin (HTM)
	(405) 552-4346

(405) 552-4368
	Diana.Rogers3@va.gov

Martin.Pellum@va.gov

	(20) Veterans Benefits Administration 
	Lee, Aaron (VBAVACO)
	(202) 461-9867
	Aaron.Lee@va.gov


	(40) National Cemetery Administration
	Heusmann, Linda
	(202) 461-4152
	Linda.Heusmann@va.gov


	(001)Office of Acquisition, Logistics and Construction
	Love-Holmon, Shana
	(202) 632-5285
	Shana.Love-Holman@va.gov
vacoalcation@va.gov

	(004)Office of Management
	Cesario, Laura
Smith, Miriam (Alternate)
	(202) 461-5966
(202) 461-6677
	Laura.Cesario@va.gov
Miriam.Smith@va.gov

	(005) Office of Information and Technology
	Martinez, Thomas
	(202) 632-9630
	Louis.Martinez@va.gov


	(006) Office of Human Resources and Administration
	Tullis, Janis G.
Days, Teresa L. (Alternate)
	(202) 461-7438
(202) 461-7754
	Janis.Tullis@va.gov
Teresa.Days@va.gov


	(007) Office of Operations, Security, and Preparedness
	Dunn, Sylvia
Taylor, Prince
	(202) 461-4984
(202) 461-6948
	Sylvia.Dunn@va.gov
Prince.Taylor@va.gov

	(008) Office of Policy and Planning
	Carney, Steven
Sterne, Judith (Alternate)
	(202) 461-5959
(202) 461-6438
	Steven.Carney@va.gov
Judith.Sterne@va.gov


	(009) Office of Congressional and Legislative Affairs
	Balsley, Pamela
Mack-Abney, Regina (Alternate)
	(202) 461-6619
(202) 461-6490
	Pam.Balsley@va.gov
Regina.Mack-Abney@va.gov
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